
01/02/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/24/2023 12/30/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

181 N PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00848

$762.94 

12/29/2023

$21,892.68 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

181 N PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE

Garage conversion to living space

014503007001

ISSUED
FISHER, THOMAS & LAURA

VILLAGE CONTRACTING LLCContractor: Phone:

11/14/2023Date Applied:

1200 GOODRICH RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00866

$1,072.55 

12/26/2023

$34,809.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1200 GOODRICH RD, CENTRALIA

Ag Building - 39'11"X48 Pole Building

023785000000

ISSUED
CROCKETT, TIMOTHY JOHN

SELFContractor: Phone:

11/28/2023Date Applied:

903 HILL ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00868

$580.98 

12/27/2023

$15,120.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

903 HILL ST, PE ELL

Garage - 24x24 Wood Frame with rough in plumbing

016381002000

ISSUED
BLIZZARD, JAMES

SELFContractor: Phone:

11/28/2023Date Applied:

1



01/02/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/24/2023 12/30/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

164 LACEY LN, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00877

$277.71 

12/26/2023

$5,076.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

164 LACEY LN, TOLEDO

Covered Deck addition to residence 14x24

011436002005

ISSUED
DOLL, KATHY

ISAIAH MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 3690-522-2902Contractor: Phone:

12/04/2023Date Applied:

228 WALKER RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00889

$2,086.62 

12/28/2023

$85,856.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

228 WALKER RD, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom

012449005006

ISSUED
ENGELKING REYNOLDS, CURTIS & CHRISTINE

NEWROCK HOMES, INC. 360-423-5151Contractor: Phone:

12/11/2023Date Applied:

351 YATES RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00839

$2,298.91 

12/29/2023

$99,706.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

351 YATES RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

017829004004

ISSUED
RAMSEY, DANIEL & SARAH

SELFContractor: Phone:

11/08/2023Date Applied:

2



01/02/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/24/2023 12/30/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

164 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00881

$4,712.28 

12/27/2023

$298,661.82 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

164 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017104011004

ISSUED
SUMNER, EDWARD & RENEE

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/05/2023Date Applied:

203 - B GREEN WATER DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00894

$2,716.53 

12/28/2023

$145,765.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

203 - B GREEN WATER DR, TOLEDO

60x134 Ag Building

024642007000

ISSUED
TRAVERS, RONALD G & KRISTINE

SANDRINI CONST & RMDLNG INC. (360) 748-4542Contractor: Phone:

12/13/2023Date Applied:

231 ALPHA WAY, ONALASKA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B23-00912

$37.35 

12/26/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

231 ALPHA WAY, ONALASKA

Demo addtions from Storage Building

032555001004

FINALED
WYATT, KENDRA

Contractor: Phone:

12/26/2023Date Applied:
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01/02/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/24/2023 12/30/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

203 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00102

$490.00 

12/28/2023

$205,328.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

203 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement

016942006000

ISSUED
VERDICK, STEVE & MARSHA

Contractor: Phone:

12/28/2023Date Applied:

121 TUCKER RD W, ETHEL

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00084

$490.00 

12/28/2023

$45,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 TUCKER RD W, ETHEL

MH Placement - 3 bedroom double wide

014686001002

ISSUED
NEILSON, ERIC C & KEELIE M

SELFContractor: Phone:

11/15/2023Date Applied:

122 SEGURA RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00865

$217.06 

12/27/2023

$3,600.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

122 SEGURA RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

RV Cover - 20x40 Pre Fab Metal

028890102002

ISSUED
HUDSON, GARY & MCMILLEN, GAY

NORTHSIDE METAL CARPORTS LLC 360-262-9354Contractor: Phone:

11/27/2023Date Applied:
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01/02/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/24/2023 12/30/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

659 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00875

$3,050.82 

12/27/2023

$161,323.23 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

659 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

011859004004

ISSUED
MURPHY, DIRK & SHEILA

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/04/2023Date Applied:

409 SPOONER ROAD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00876

$338.36 

12/27/2023

$7,668.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

409 SPOONER ROAD, CHEHALIS

20X34 Roof only patio addition to residence

018652004000

ISSUED
MACOMBER, REGINALL & SHANNON

ISAIAH MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 3690-522-2902Contractor: Phone:

12/04/2023Date Applied:

511 MEADE HILL RD, GLENOMA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00878

$308.04 

12/27/2023

$6,390.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

511 MEADE HILL RD, GLENOMA

New roof over existing deck (594 sf)

031199007002

ISSUED
ARSENEAU, JOHN F & ELISE A

GRANT FINE HOMES LLCContractor: Phone:

12/04/2023Date Applied:
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01/02/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/24/2023 12/30/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

216 SASQUATCH LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00882

$1,269.31 

12/28/2023

$43,068.15 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

216 SASQUATCH LN, PACKWOOD

36x45 Garage

035083011001

ISSUED
LEMERT, RYAN P & GENA A

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/06/2023Date Applied:

359 PIGEON SPRINGS RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00905

$985.10 

12/28/2023

$30,038.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

359 PIGEON SPRINGS RD, ONALASKA

Garage - 36x26 Enclosed with 12x28 Roof Only

032420007004

ISSUED
MCDONALD, JENNIFER & CHRIS

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/18/2023Date Applied:

$1,209,304.68 

$21,694.56 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  17

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


