

	M	/eekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date: 01/02/2024
Issued Date Range:		-			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/14/2023 12/29/2023 B23-00848	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	RESIDENTIA	ιL
Proj. Description:	Garage conversion to living spac	e			
Parcel #:	014503007001				
Contractor:	VILLAGE CONTRACTING LLC			Pho	ne:
Assessor's Address:	181 N PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE				
Site Address:	181 N PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE				
Owner's Name:	FISHER, THOMAS & LAURA		Fees: \$762.94	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$21,892.68		1003. 0102.01	olalus.	100025
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/28/2023 12/26/2023 B23-00866	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAI	_	
Proj. Description:	Ag Building - 39'11"X48 Pole Buil	lding			
Parcel #:	023785000000				
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:
Assessor's Address:	1200 GOODRICH RD, CENTRA	LIA			
Site Address:	1200 GOODRICH RD, CENTRA	LIA			
Owner's Name:	CROCKETT, TIMOTHY JOHN	Fees: \$1,072.55 Status: ISSUED		ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$34,809.60		1000. \$1,012.00	oluluo.	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/28/2023 12/27/2023 B23-00868	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES A	ND CARPOR	TS
Proj. Description:	Garage - 24x24 Wood Frame wit	h rough in plumbi	ng		
Parcel #:	016381002000				
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:
Assessor's Address:	903 HILL ST, PE ELL				
Site Address:	903 HILL ST, PE ELL				
Owner's Name:	BLIZZARD, JAMES		Fees: \$580.98	Status:	ISSUED



		Weekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date: 01/02/2024
Issued Date Range:	12/24/2023 <b>to</b> 12/3	0/2023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied:	12/04/2023	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/26/2023 B23-00877	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Covered Deck addition to res	idence 14x24			
Parcel #:	011436002005				
Contractor:	ISAIAH MILLER CONSTRUC	TION, LLC		Phone	3690-522-2902
Assessor's Address:	164 LACEY LN, TOLEDO				
Site Address:	164 LACEY LN, TOLEDO				
Owner's Name:	DOLL, KATHY		Fees: \$277.71	Status: ISSUED	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$5,076.40				
Date Applied:	12/11/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/28/2023 B23-00889	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED	)
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence 2 be	edroom, 1 bathroom			
Parcel #:	012449005006				
Contractor:	NEWROCK HOMES, INC.			Phone	e: 360-423-5151
Assessor's Address:	228 WALKER RD, TOLEDO				
Site Address:	228 WALKER RD, TOLEDO				
Owner's Name:	ENGELKING REYNOLDS, CURTIS & CHRISTINE		Fees: \$2,086.62	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$85,856.70				
Date Applied:	11/08/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/29/2023 B23-00839	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED	)
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	017829004004				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone	e:
Assessor's Address:	351 YATES RD, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	351 YATES RD, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	RAMSEY, DANIEL & SARAH		Fees: \$2,298.91	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$99,706.50				



2025 NE Kresky Avenue Chehalis WA 98532

		Weekly Issu	ed Permits	Print Date: 01/02/2024	
Issued Date Range:	12/24/2023 <b>to</b> 12	2/30/2023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied:	12/05/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/27/2023 B23-00881	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENC	E, DETACHED	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	017104011004				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	164 BIRCHFIELD COMMC	ONS, ONALASKA			
Site Address:	164 BIRCHFIELD COMMC	ONS, ONALASKA			
Owner's Name:	SUMNER, EDWARD & RE	NEE	Fees: \$4,712.28	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$298,661.82				
Date Applied:	12/13/2023	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/28/2023 B23-00894	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	-	
Proj. Description:	60x134 Ag Building				
Parcel #:	024642007000				
Contractor:	SANDRINI CONST & RMD	LNG INC.		Phone: (360) 748-4542	
Assessor's Address:	203 - B GREEN WATER D	R, TOLEDO			
Site Address:	203 - B GREEN WATER D	R, TOLEDO			
Owner's Name:	TRAVERS, RONALD G & KRISTINE		Fees: \$2,716.53	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$145,765.20		1000. 42,1000		
Date Applied:	12/26/2023	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/26/2023 B23-00912	Sub-Type:	DEMOLITION- NON RESIDE	ENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Demo addtions from Storag	ge Building			
Parcel #:	032555001004				
Contractor:				Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	231 ALPHA WAY, ONALAS	SKA			
Site Address:	231 ALPHA WAY, ONALAS	SKA			
Owner's Name:	WYATT, KENDRA		Fees: \$37.35	Status: FINALED	



2025 NE Kresky Avenue Chehalis WA 98532

	V	leekly Issu	ed Permits	Pri	int Date: 01/02/2024	
Issued Date Range:	12/24/2023 to 12/30/2	023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	12/28/2023	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT			
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/28/2023 MH23-00102	Sub-Type:	DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement					
Parcel #:	016942006000					
Contractor:			Phone:			
Assessor's Address:	203 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	203 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	VERDICK, STEVE & MARSHA		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISS	SUED	
Valuation:	\$205,328.00					
Date Applied:	11/15/2023	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT			
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/28/2023 MH23-00084	Sub-Type:	DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - 3 bedroom doub	ole wide				
Parcel #:	014686001002					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	121 TUCKER RD W, ETHEL					
Site Address:	121 TUCKER RD W, ETHEL					
Owner's Name:	NEILSON, ERIC C & KEELIE M		Fees: \$490.00 Status: ISSUE		SUED	
Valuation:	\$45,000.00					
Date Applied:	11/27/2023	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	12/27/2023 B23-00865	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND	) CARPORTS		
Proj. Description:	RV Cover - 20x40 Pre Fab Metal					
Parcel #:	028890102002					
Contractor:	NORTHSIDE METAL CARPORT	S LLC		Phone:	360-262-9354	
Assessor's Address:	122 SEGURA RIDGE RD, MOSS	SYROCK				
Site Address:	122 SEGURA RIDGE RD, MOSS	SYROCK				
Owner's Name:	HUDSON, GARY & MCMILLEN,	GAY	Fees: \$217.06	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$3,600.00					



2025 NE Kresky Avenue Chehalis WA 98532

	V	Veekly Issu	ed Permits Print Date: 01/02/2024
Issued Date Range:	12/24/2023 to 12/30/2	023	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/04/2023 12/27/2023 B23-00875	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	011859004004		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	659 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOL	EDO	
Site Address:	659 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOL	EDO	
Owner's Name:	MURPHY, DIRK & SHEILA		Fees: \$3.050.82 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$161,323.23		Fees: \$3,050.82 Status: ISSUED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/04/2023 12/27/2023 B23-00876	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	20X34 Roof only patio addition to	o residence	
Parcel #:	018652004000		
Contractor:	ISAIAH MILLER CONSTRUCTION, LLC		Phone: 3690-522-2902
Assessor's Address:	409 SPOONER ROAD, CHEHAI	lS	
Site Address:	409 SPOONER ROAD, CHEHAI	IS	
Owner's Name:	MACOMBER, REGINALL & SHANNON		Fees: \$338.36 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$7,668.00		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/04/2023 12/27/2023 B23-00878	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	New roof over existing deck (594	sf)	
Parcel #:	031199007002		
Contractor:	GRANT FINE HOMES LLC Phone:		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	511 MEADE HILL RD, GLENOM	A	
Site Address:	511 MEADE HILL RD, GLENOM	A	
Owner's Name:	ARSENEAU, JOHN F & ELISE A	N N	Fees: \$308.04 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$6,390.00		



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits Print Date: 01/02/2024		
Issued Date Range:	12/24/2023 to	12/30/2023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/06/2023 12/28/2023 B23-00882	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS		
Proj. Description:	36x45 Garage				
Parcel #:	035083011001				
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	216 SASQUATCH LI	N, PACKWOOD			
Site Address:	216 SASQUATCH LI	N, PACKWOOD			
Owner's Name:	LEMERT, RYAN P &	GENAA	Fees: \$1,269.31 Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$43,068.15				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	12/18/2023 12/28/2023 B23-00905	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS		
Proj. Description:	Garage - 36x26 Encl				
Parcel #:	032420007004				
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	359 PIGEON SPRIN	GS RD, ONALASKA			
Site Address:	359 PIGEON SPRIN	GS RD, ONALASKA			
Owner's Name:	MCDONALD, JENNI	FER & CHRIS	Fees: \$985.10 Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$30,038.40				
Grand Total:					
PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL: 17					
VALUATION GRANE	D TOTAL:	\$1,209,304.68			
FEES GRAND TOTA	L:	\$21,694.56			